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EAMV 40+

Roosi Vooremäe Respo Dendro Nõo EAMV 40+ Finaal Sum

1 Adrian K. Bieniecki 68 79 102 70 75 90 484

2 Alari Kõrkjas 60 70 93 60 70 77 430

3 Aleksei Meitern 57 67 87 65 64 79 419

4 Andres Rohtla 51 64 84 53 63 77 392

5 Andres Uuli 62 81 115 83 81 88 510

6 Andrus Maileht 57 72 93 72 65 80 439

7 anneli kodasma 59 75 105 73 74 92 478

8 Anti Alasi 62 66 92 61 67 79 427

9 Bruno Võsu 56 61 89 60 58 79 403

10 Eero Heinloo 53 64 88 59 59 70 393

11 Erkki Eggert 57 65 93 64 71 83 433

12 Esko Tepper 61 71 97 59 65 86 439

13 Frederic Vigier 57 73 97 64 77 89 457

14 Huko Laanoja 49 66 86 57 57 76 391

15 igor astmäe 64 74 115 80 82 88 503

16 Indrek Küüts 50 69 84 60 65 76 404

17 Indrek Tääts 48 68 100 55 63 80 414

18 Janek Luiv 56 66 85 57 71 335

19 Kalev Mõru 50 70 90 62 61 79 412

20 Kati Uusmaa 64 83 117 81 82 93 520

21 Kuldar Parv 64 68 94 65 56 82 429

22 Maarika Mihhailova 66 81 119 82 83 102 533

23 Marek Käsnapuu 68 68

24 Margus Lepasaar 50 55 93 65 62 76 401

25 Margus Sibul 49 60 82 54 57 68 370

26 Marje Alber 68 84 124 79 78 95 528

27 Mart Meeru 53 60 90 67 63 333

28 Ojari Lauk 57 70 99 69 69 364

29 Olari Haamer 57 65 83 66 67 338

30 Priit Viin 54 65 92 60 63 71 405

31 Raimond Tamm 58 69 93 67 66 77 430

32 Rainer Kruusla 61 62 92 56 64 79 414

33 Rihet Luikmäe 70 67 88 61 66 82 434
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34 Taavi Leemet 56 58 83 56 64 71 388

35 Tambet Lõhmus 52 63 83 58 56 71 383

36 Vjatseslav Akimov 51 61 90 54 62 73 391

 Külalised       

1 Gerry Puu 68 68

2 Ago Silm 72 72

3 Ülar Umal 73 73

4 Indrek Kilk 75 75

5 joel ruubel 76 76

6 Rein Vahtra 85 85

7 Anton Letner 86 86

8 Taavi Talimaa 89 89

9 Riho Mägi 91 91

 Võistlejad       

1 Margus Sibul 49 60 82 54 57 68 370

2 Tambet Lõhmus 52 63 83 58 56 71 383

3 Taavi Leemet 56 58 83 56 64 71 388

4 Huko Laanoja 49 66 86 57 57 76 391

4 Vjatseslav Akimov 51 61 90 54 62 73 391

6 Andres Rohtla 51 64 84 53 63 77 392

7 Eero Heinloo 53 64 88 59 59 70 393

8 Margus Lepasaar 50 55 93 65 62 76 401

9 Bruno Võsu 56 61 89 60 58 79 403

10 Indrek Küüts 50 69 84 60 65 76 404

11 Priit Viin 54 65 92 60 63 71 405

12 Kalev Mõru 50 70 90 62 61 79 412

13 Indrek Tääts 48 68 100 55 63 80 414

13 Rainer Kruusla 61 62 92 56 64 79 414

15 Aleksei Meitern 57 67 87 65 64 79 419

16 Anti Alasi 62 66 92 61 67 79 427

17 Kuldar Parv 64 68 94 65 56 82 429

18 Raimond Tamm 58 69 93 67 66 77 430

18 Alari Kõrkjas 60 70 93 60 70 77 430

20 Erkki Eggert 57 65 93 64 71 83 433
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21 Rihet Luikmäe 70 67 88 61 66 82 434

22 Esko Tepper 61 71 97 59 65 86 439

22 Andrus Maileht 57 72 93 72 65 80 439

24 Frederic Vigier 57 73 97 64 77 89 457

25 anneli kodasma 59 75 105 73 74 92 478

26 Adrian K. Bieniecki 68 79 102 70 75 90 484

27 igor astmäe 64 74 115 80 82 88 503

28 Andres Uuli 62 81 115 83 81 88 510

29 Kati Uusmaa 64 83 117 81 82 93 520

30 Marje Alber 68 84 124 79 78 95 528

31 Maarika Mihhailova 66 81 119 82 83 102 533

32 Mart Meeru 53 60 90 67 63 333
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1864027

